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Invoice Number SAP Order Sap Order Date Account Number GRV Required U —>® mo
7 Jik Building 3, Maxwell Park, Magwa Crescent, Waterfal
; R il i City, Midrand, 2090
Invoice Date PO Number Delivery Date Plant / Bay Order type Vat Reg: 4750101802 NLA: RGO0DO525
J L Customer Service Telephone: 0800600230
O o i
Invoice Address Delivery Address Payment Terms
Bank :
i o
10550 706
N J
Product Description QTty UoM List Price Customer Discount Promotional Discount Amount excl Vat Vat Amount incl’
( N
\mm_mm Order Notes J/ Receipt Name Signature Date (" Taxable Value Rand
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Diageo Tax Amount Rand
1 h, A Total Due
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LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

//Oa 12!

&0

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE No

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME _ ! SZkiL.

92981

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: | 2.9 6 7] 4

VEHICLE REG No:

JEEB 03 =5

CUSTOMER |/ /Acion. LUQUOES

DATE RECEIVED

\O[l(\’l,o“(_q/

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED
Cases Units

Cases
Received
Damaged

Units
Received
Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

) GogpnoANS 1IN

[IXT 50u(

2015 | Z\¥

2)

3) ——

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15 T

16) s

17) ~

18) #

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUES | #1
OTHER
TOTAL|20(S

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

SPHA

Tive compLeTep: L0 7/ 3} (0215

DRIVER:
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